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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-805

-~7 9-865

80-631

80-693-A

80-79?

80-8^5

8O 1O90

80-1136

81-63

81-211

81-409

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Metcalf

Myers

Mitchell

Mitchell

Myer

Mercer

Mitchell

Mi shoe

1 Mitchell
1

Mi t chum
1

JMishoe

'

'

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Theron Jeffrey

West Cola. , S.C.

pteven craia

Columbia , sc
Russell Wayne

Batesburs, SC
Terry Roosevelt
Columbia , SC

William Fredrick
Columbia. SC

Richard Eugene

Fairborn, Ohio

Charles Weslev

Lexington r SC

Charles Ashley

Swansea, SC

Anthony Julian

West Columbia, SC

Walter Rodney

Irmo. SC
Elton, Jr.

Lexington, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dunn

Jones

Waters

Giviens

Redding

Thomas

Munn

Hut to

Rader

Lacey

Sansbury

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Teresa Lynn

West Cola. ,S.C.

Rridaet Lee

Columbia, sc
Debra Lee .

Leesville, SC
Arleen

Columbia, SC
Cynthia Faye
Columbia, SC

Ellen Ruth

Fairborn, Ohio
i

Susan Beatrice

Lexinzton. SC

Bonita Kneece

Swansea. SC
Susan Eva

West Columbia , SC

Belva Laurie

Irmo, SC
Ella JDimery

Lexington, S.C*

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

19

16

18

15
20

?0
20

18
22

26
28

22
29

22
23

24
20

27

31

27
39
36

w
White

C
Colored

W

-_H_

W

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

W

1, DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

3e£_

Sep
Oct

OCt

ju:
Ju;

Day

12

17

4

5 ;

Year

1979

1979

1-979

L979
L 1f 198<

L I
Jui 2;
Ju:

Aug

Aug
Sep

Sep
Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec
Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar
3fey

L 2

19
20
2

1̂

2
15

18
20

26

9

11
13

3 198(
3 198|
? 198J
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1930

1980
1931

1981

1981

1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct

AUK
Aug
Ju

• Ju
AUR

Sep
Sep

Sep
Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Aug

Day

12

^Q
9

15

8

11
L 2

L 2

?9
3
6

10
2

2
18

18

1 -

^Aug 13
Mar

Mar

11

11

Year

197^
19791
1979

1979

1980

1980
7 19&
? 198
JL£8Q
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. B. Clayton Sh

Lexinston, SC
Rev. James H- Nates

irmo , SC

Rev. Francis E. Da

Lexington County, \
) John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Rev. Vernon 0. An

Darlington, SC

Rev. David B. Spi

Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Ann S BoatWY-i ehf.

Lexington SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

REMARKS

umpert

Consent

Consent of Fathff

ris
3C

Probate Judge

.erson

ey

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

NP for SC

Probate Judge


